
$5,900

55 9TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://ritterproperties.com

Available July 31 to Dec 27. Enjoy the best of Brickell living in the
exclusive and trendy Brickell Heights building. In PRIME location!
Fully furnished, 2BR/2BA corner residence in the preferred “03”
line boasting city and partial water views, wraparound glass
balcony, custom Armadi closets, Italkraft cabinetry & stainless
steel appliances. Resort-style amenities include spa, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1026 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1026 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST
CON,BRICKELL HEIGHTS

LeaseTerm: Short Term Lease ListOfficeName: Miami Waterfront Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Bay, Garden

UnitNumber: 2903 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 29 MLS ID: A11785975

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 2017

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST CON Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Covered

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Walk-
In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key Card Entry,
Lobby Attended, Key/Card Entry Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances,
Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


